KEY FEATURES TECH SPECS
V250 SERIES
D I R E C T I O N A L  C O N T R O L  V A L V E S
TAKE CONTROL
OF YOUR HYDRAULICS
Take control with Muncie Power Products’ V250 directional
control valve. The V250 is constructed with high grade iron
castings and nickel-plated or hard chrome spools for use in

V250 Valve Series Relief Valve Setting (in BAR):
Use “XXX” for anti-cav & plug options
ORDER EXAMPLE PART NUMBR QTY. DESCRIPTION
 V250-A-GI-7SX-F150 1  Inlet with relief valve
 V250-AJ-AA-01-GI-02-X 2  Work section 1 & 2
 V250-AC-AJ-01-GI-05-X 1  Work section 3
 VLVH-01D-215 2  8.25” (215mm) handle kits for WS 1 & 2
 V250-C-GT-3DX-XXX 1  Standard outlet
 V250-T03 1  Stud kit for 3 section assembly
If you would like to order an
assembled valve, you will need to
order each item separately. The
order in which parts are entered is
how the valve will be built from left
to right. On the right is an example
of a 3 work section valve order:
Available Work Port Accessory Options:
V250-W30-J070 V250-W30-K125 V250-W30-L170 V250-W33-F135 V25-W33-F170 V250-WCX-XXX
W30 –RELIEF VALVE
Muncie Power Products, Inc.
B
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THIS DRAWING IS THE
PROPERTY OF
HYDRAFORCE INC. 500
BARCLAY BOULEVARD,
LINCOLNSHIRE. IL 60069.
AND IS LOANED SUBJECT TO
RETURN UPON DEMAND. IT
IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED
OR USED DIRECTLY IN ANY
WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE
INTEREST OF HYDRAFORCE.
HYDRAFORCE HYDRAULICS
LTD IS A WHOLLY  OWNED
SUBSIDIARY OF
HYDRAFORCE INC.
HydraForce, Inc ®
Manifold Project2
Rev:
By:
Date:
RVCV56-20
RVCV1
?
RV08-29
RV1
?
W33 –R.V. + ANTI-CAV VALVE
(Pilot Operated Anti-Cav)
W04 –ANTI-CAV VALVE WCX –STEEL PLUG
THIS DRAWING IS THE
PROPERTY OF
HYDRAFORCE INC. 500
BARCLAY BOULEVARD,
LINCOLNSHIRE. IL 60069.
AND IS LOANED SUBJECT TO
RETURN UPON DEMAND. IT
IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED
OR USED DIRECTLY IN ANY
WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE
INTEREST OF HYDRAFORCE.
HYDRAFORCE HYDRAULICS
LTD IS A WHOLLY  OWNED
SUBSIDIARY OF
HYDRAFORCE INC.